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Preview Order    Order Summary    Time of Preview:  09/03/2020 11:41:00

Dealership Name: Granger Motors, Inc. F53681Sales Code :

INVOICE

$31517

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$465

$0

$94

$0

$747

$371

DESCRIPTION MSRP

R9D0 BRONCO SPORT BADLANDS AWD $32660

.105.1" WHEELBASE $0

ICONIC SILVER $0

LEATHER W/MINI PERF $0

EBONY BROWN $0

ORDER CODE 400A $0

.2.0L ECOBOOST ENGINE $0

.8-SPD AUTO TRANSMISSION $0

235/65 R17 A/T TIRES $495

CARBONIZED GRAY ROOF $0

ENGINE BLOCK HEATER $100

50 STATE EMISSIONS $0

FORD CO-PILOT360 ASSIST+ $795

CLASS II TRAILER TOW PACKAGE $395

INVOICE

$206

$2439

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$33.66

$0

$1495

DESCRIPTION MSRP

FRONT AND REAR SPLASH GUARDS $220

BADLANDS PACKAGE $2595

.POWER MOONROOF $0

.REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM $0

.WIRELESS CHARGING PAD $0

.DUAL ZONE AUTO TEMP AC $0

.HD RADIO $0

.B&O SOUND SYSTEM,10 SPEAKERS $0

.REMOTE STARTER $0

.8-WAY POWER DRIVERS SEAT $0

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET $0

FUEL CHARGE $0

PRICED DORA $0

DESTINATION & DELIVERY $1495

MSRP INVOICE
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $38755 $37367.66
DISCOUNTS NA NA
TOTAL $38755 $37367.66

Customer Signature

Customer Name:  Customer Email:  
Customer Address:

 

Customer Phone:  

 

Date
This order has not been submi�ed to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.

A000 - R9D 4x4 Badlands: 

Dealer Rep. a-schmit

Customer Name X XXXXX

Type Retail

Priority Code 10

Vehicle Line Bronco Sport

Model Year 2021

Order Code A000

Price Level 120

Alber
Textbox
X plan on this would be

$ 37,499.17


